29
编辑1/2022年 www.elettrotec.com
第1页, 共2页
Sheet 1 of 2E. & O. E.
30x30
C
37
D

 M12 Connector with M12
 TG Tested for applications with gas
如何订购 / HOW TO ORDER
型号 / Model
PPC
PPCF
选项 / Options
G - SG - T... - T... D
垫圈 / Gasket
见垫圈表
see gasket table
范围 / RANGE
150 - 300
本体 / Body
F - W
SPDT触点 / N° cont. SPDT
(-) 1个触点配置
execution with 1 contact
D - 2个触点配置
execution with 2 contacts
PPC 300 D F V 14K T5D
“C” 螺纹 / Thread
14K G1/4 BSPT 锥度/taper
F14 G1/4 BSPP  内螺纹连接/
female connection (仅 PPCF/
PPCF...D PPCF/PPCF...D only)
一般规格 / GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
型号
MODEL
调整的相对压力范围
ADJUSTMENT
RELATIVE PRESSURE
RANGE
bar
尺寸
DIMENSIONS
mm
25°C 时公差
TOLERANCE AT
25°C
bar
最大静压
MAX. STATIC
PRESSURE
bar
配置
EXECUTION
A B C D
PPC150 30-150
46 12 G 1/4
BSPT 78 ± 7,0 600
缸活塞
Steel pistonPPC300 150-300
PPCF150 30-150
72 12 G 1/4
BSPP 92 ± 7,0 600
缸活塞
Steel pistonPPCF300 150-300
PPC/PPCF 带1个或2个单刀双掷触点的可调节压力控制器
Adjustable pressure switch with 1 or 2 SPDT contacts
8